Sommer

Datum

01.08

26.08

09.09

16.09

23.09

Zeit

14:00 - 16:00

11:00 - 13:00

19:00 - 22:00

13:30 - 16:00

Stand: 19.12.25

QP 3-17 - Waya

Ort

Armbrustschitzenhaus
Archewaldli
Spital Affoltern

ehem. Tennisplatz Affoltern

Weiteres

Sommerferien bis 20.08.17, keine Ubung

mit Hunger kommen

Uberechriichete



