

QP 3-17 - Waya

Sommer

Datum	Zeit	Ort	Weiteres
01.08	-	-	Sommerferien bis 20.08.17, keine Übung
26.08	14:00 - 16:00	Armbrustschützenhaus	-
09.09	11:00 - 13:00	Archewäldli	mit Hunger kommen
16.09	19:00 - 22:00	Spital Affoltern	-
23.09	13:30 - 16:00	ehem. Tennisplatz Affoltern	Überechrüchete

Stand: 19.12.25